

PRICE SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	Commodities or Services	Unit of Measurement	Estimated Number of Units	C.W Matthews Contracting CO., Inc		Stewart Brothers		Pitman Construction Co.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
A (150-1000)	Traffic Control	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$653,920.00	\$653,920.00	\$360,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$920,870.00	\$920,870.00
B (402-1802)	Recycled Asphalt Concrete Patching Including Bitum, Material and H Lime	TON	48,990	\$110.00	\$5,388,900.00	\$112.30	\$5,501,577.00	\$92.25	\$4,519,327.50
C (432-5010)	Mill Asphalt Conc. Pavement Variable Depth	S.Y.	21,230	\$4.00	\$84,920.00	\$3.95	\$83,858.50	\$3.35	\$71,120.50
D (402-3102)	Recycled Asphalt Conc. 9.5, MM Superpave, Type II, Blend I included Bitum. Material and H Lime	TON	31,840	\$85.00	\$2,706,400.00	\$84.05	\$2,676,152.00	\$77.02	\$2,452,316.80
E (611-8055)	Adjust Minor Structures to Grade	EA	20	\$1,293.00	\$25,860.00	\$1,120.00	\$22,400.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
(Items A through E) Total Bid				\$8,860,000.00		\$8,643,987.50		\$7,968,634.80	
LSBE Participation									
Attended LSBE Mandatory meeting				Yes	No-Good Faith Efforts documented		Yes	Yes	
Price schedule in a separately sealed envelope									
Number of Bids Received:				3					
Number of Solicitations Notifications Sent:				57					

Recommended award to:

Pitman Construction Company
 1487 Farmer Rd., NW, Conyers, GA 30012

Witness Signature: 

Agent Signature: 